Large Object
Calipers
O
R
C
 F
o
re

Assembly
Configurations
Picture  E Picture  F
ADJUSTABLE
COMES WITH
BUBBLE VIAL
20” BASE DIAMETER
JACK SCREWS
TRIPOD
VERTICAL BAR
(RAIL OR TUBE)
503.657.8330 ph   503.655.8040 fax
44
45
30R1 #XLOC-30R1 Rail 21⁄2 76 0.75lb 30” $   20.00
36R1 #XLOC-36R1 Rail 3 91 0.90lb 36” $   24.00
48R1 #XLOC-48R1 Rail 4 121 1.20lb 48” $   32.00
60R1 #XLOC-60R1 Rail 5 152 1.50lb 60” $   40.00
60R2 #XLOC-60R2 Rail 5 152 1.50lb 30” $   55.00
72R1 #XLOC-72R1 Rail 6 182 1.80lb 72” $   48.00
72R2 #XLOC-72R2 Rail 6 182 1.80lb 36” $   63.00
72T1 #XLOC-72T1 Tube 6 182 3.60lb 72” $   54.00
72T2 #XLOC-72T2 Tube 6 182 3.60lb 36” $   69.00
90R1 #XLOC-90R1 Rail 71⁄2 228 2.25lb N/A              $   60.00
90R2 #XLOC-90R2 Rail 71⁄2 228 2.25lb 48” $   75.00
90R3 #XLOC-90R3 Rail 71⁄2 228 2.25lb 30” $   90.00
90T1 #XLOC-90T1 Tube 71⁄2 228 4.50lb N/A $   68.00
90T2 #XLOC-90T2 Tube 71⁄2 228 4.50lb 48” $   83.00
96R1 #XLOC-96R1 Rail 8 243 2.40lb N/A $   64.00
96R2 #XLOC-96R2 Rail 8 243 2.40lb 48” $   79.00
96T1 #XLOC-96T1 Tube 8 243 4.80lb N/A $   72.00
96T2 #XLOC-96T2 Tube 8 243 4.80lb 48” $   87.00
108T2 #XLOC-108T2 Tube 9 276 5.40lb N/A $   96.00
108T3 #XLOC-108T3 Tube 9 276 5.40lb 36” $ 111.00
120T2 #XLOC-120T2 Tube 10 304 6.00lb 60” $ 105.00
120T3 #XLOC-120T3 Tube 10 304 6.00lb 48” $ 120.00
144T2 #XLOC-144T2 Tube 12 365 7.20lb 72” $ 123.00
144T3 #XLOC-144T3 Tube 12 365 7.20lb 48” $ 138.00
180T2 #XLOC-180T2 Tube 15 457 9.00lb N/A $ 150.00
180T3 #XLOC-180T3 Tube 15 457 9.00lb 72” $ 165.00
192T2 #XLOC-192T2 Tube 16 487 9.60lb N/A $ 159.00
192T3 #XLOC-192T3 Tube 16 457 9.60lb 72” $ 174.00
216T3 #XLOC-216T3 Tube 18 548 10.80lb 72” $ 192.00
Components can be ordered separately by their Part Number shown in the different TABLES or as a completed assembly by
combining Code selections from each of the four Tables. Attachments need to be ordered separately.
How to Order a Complete X-Kaliper™
1.0 Select Laser or Jaw part number (8 choices) from TABLE “A”.
2.0 Select Bar Length, Style & Number of Pieces (29 choices) from TABLE “B”. Bars include the cost for
      corresponding rule length and required bar connectors.
3.0 Select Type of Rule Required (4 choices) from TABLE “C”.
4.0 Add “CC” to end of part number if you want a Carry Case with your caliper. Size of case is matched to the
      Bar Style (See TABLE “B”).
Example: The #XLOC-2Lx60R1-BCC identifies a caliper that will come with 2 Laser modules, a 2-piece 60” long Rail with a
Metric rule mounted on it, and comes in a  30” long Carry Case. The price will be
(TABLE “A”, Code ”2L”)+(TABLE”B”, Code ”60R2”)+(TABLE ”D”, Code ”CC”)= $110.00+$55.00+$20.00=$185.00!
Bar Length in Inches Quantity of BarsBar Style: R = Rail, T = Tube
Picture A
503.657.8330 ph   503.655.8040 fax
44
45
#XLOC-2L x 30R1-A CC
1L #XLOC-1Laser 0.25lb $ 55.00
2L #XLOC-2Laser 0.5lb $ 110.00
04 #XLOC-3.5 x 4 Jaws 0.25lb $ 50.00
07 #XLOC-3.5 x 7 Jaws 0.375lb $ 55.00
11 #XLOC-4.0 x 11 Jaws 0.5lb $ 60.00
15 #XLOC-4.0  x 15 Jaws 1lb $ 60.00
23 #XLOC-5.0 x 23 Jaws 1.5lb $ 70.00
30 #XLOC-5.0 x 30 Jaws 2lb $ 75.00
Width of each Jaw (at Base) Nominal Depth of Jaws (In Pairs)
    Not recommended for use with Rails over 72” long.1
A
Fractional Dual Direction  Reading (Reversable LH or RH), 1/16”
grads, reads in continuous inches, White.
B
Metric Dual Directional Reading (Reversable LH & RH),1mm
grads, reads in continuous centimeters, White.
C
Fractional/Metric vertical up reading. Combines 1/16” and 1mm
graphics of “A and B”, White. Reads from either side.
X Special, to suite customers requirements. Contact our
sales department.
CC
30” #XLOC-BK030-CC Soft Side $ 20.00
36” #XLOC-BK036-CC Soft Side $ 22.00
48” #XLOC-BK048-CC Soft Side $ 24.00
72” #XLOC-BK072-CC Soft Side $ 30.00
Attachments:
1.0 Horizontal Vial (.25lb), #XLOC-HORZ/V @ $20.00 each. Picture. C
2.0 Vertical Bulls Eye Vial (.25lb), #XLOC-VERT/V @ $20.00 each. Picture. D
3.0 Analog Protractor +/- 90 Degree (.5lb), #XLOC-090DEG @ $40.00 each. Picture. B
      Note: The above (3) attachments “clip on’, eliminating the need to slide them on
      from the end of the bar.
4.0 Tripod Base 20” Diameter, Low Profile (1.25lb), #TRI-020LP @ $75.00 each. Picture. E
      Used to hold the bar as a staff in a vertical position.
1
Picture B
Picture C
Picture  D
COMPLETE PCN